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1. Ser Familia (counseling services for trauma, Latino populations) – Belisa Urbina, CEO, belisa@serfam.org 
· Participants:  Johanes Rosello, Development Manager - jrosello@serfam.org and Carlos Aguay, Community Engagement Specialist - caguay@serfam.org
2. The Center for Family Resources (homelessness/basic needs) – Melanie Kagan, CEO (678) 594-5353 or (505) 238-0861 melaniekagan@thecfr.org
· Participants: Diana Mason and Candice Griffin
3. Simple Needs (household needs/furniture) 
· Brenda Rhodes, President (678) 266-3344 brenda@simpleneedsga.org and Stacy McIlwain board member and volunteer.
4. Highland Rivers Behavioral Health (mental health) 
· Allyson Borges, Director of CRW (706) 676-6284 allysonborges@highlandrivers.org  and Sharon Garland, Director of Intensive Services  sharongarland@highlandrivers.org
5. LiveSafe Resources (domestic violence) - Lisa Mello, Executive Director - lmello@livesaferesources.org  
· Megan Cannady, Development Director - mcannady@livesaferesources.org
6. Davis Direction Foundation (addiction recovery) 
· Missy Owen, CEO (678)-725-1298 missy@davisdirection.com, and Holly Tuchman (client)
7. Rescuing Hope (sex trafficking) – Susan Norris, Founder (404) 388-0483 or (678) 388-9551 susan@rescuinghope.com
· Sean Casey, Executive Director (770) 540-7136 or (678) 388-9539 sean@rescuinghope.com and Wendolyn Larkins plus two new staff members observing the sessions.
8. Cobb Senior Services (senior wellness/basic needs)
· Ioana Bovo-Nicolescu, Senior Services Director (770) 528-5355 cobbseniors@cobbcounty.org and Amy Woodell, Community Health and Education Manager Amy.Woodell@cobbcounty.org 
9. MUST Ministries - (homeless, housing, shelter) 
· Keo Buford, Vice President of Housing  (678) 485-8490 kbuford@mustministries.org,  and Eric Baker (404) 719-1414 Eb90atl@gmail.com
10. Goshen Valley (youth services) - Zach Blend, CEO (770-345-9535 zblend@goshenvalley.org
· Chris Thomas, Chief of Staff cthomas@goshenvalley.org and Wesley Pals, Director of Risk & Analytics wpals@goshenvalley.org.

